Zilog - Z8F3202AR020SC Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

(KB)
RAM
(KB) I/O
16-bit Timers
 with PWM
ADC
Inputs
UARTs
with IrDA I2C SPI
40/44-pin
packages
64/68-pin
packages
80-pin
package
Z8F1601 16 2 31 3 8 2 1 1 X
Z8F1602 16 2 46 4 12 2 1 1 X
Z8F2401 24 2 31 3 8 2 1 1 X
Z8F2402 24 2 46 4 12 2 1 1 X
Z8F3201 32 2 31 3 8 2 1 1 X
Z8F3202 32 2 46 4 12 2 1 1 X
Z8F4801 48 4 31 3 8 2 1 1 X
Z8F4802 48 4 46 4 12 2 1 1 X
Z8F4803 48 4 60 4 12 2 1 1 X
Z8F6401 64 4 31 3 8 2 1 1 X
Z8F6402 64 4 46 4 12 2 1 1 X
Z8F6403 64 4 60 4 12 2 1 1 X
PS017610-0404 Introduction
Z8F640x/Z8F480x/Z8F320x/Z8F240x/Z8F160x
Z8 Encore!®
6